District of Columbia Salary Schedule: Comp Unit 1 & 2 (Union)

Fiscal Year:
Effective Date:
Union/Nonunion:

Pay Plan Schedule:

Peoplesoft Salary Plan:

Schedule ID:
% Increase:

Resolution Number:

Date of Resolution:

0025 Park Ranger*
0085 Crossing Guard

2012

October 9, 2011

Union

CS
DS0079
X03
0.00%

0186 Social Service Assistant

0187 Social Service Representative Gr. 8 & below)
0189 Recreation Assistant

0303 Clerical Assistant

0304 Receptionist

0305 Mail/File Clerk

0318 Secretary

0322 Clerk Typist

0326 Office Automation Assistant

0335 Computer Assistant

0341 Administrative Assistant

0344 Management /Program Clerical Assistant
0350 Duplicating Equipment Operator

0356 Transcriptionist
0357 Coding Clerk

0029 Environmental Protection Assistant
*Exception to schedule definition
Note: Actual series titles may differ by agency

Occupational Group(s): Clerical/Administrative Support

Service Codes:

Job Series: See below

0392 Communications Operator/Customer Service Representative
0530 Teller

0540 Voucher Examiner

0544 Payroll Technician

0621 Nursing Assistant

0636 Rehabilitation Therapy Assistant
0679 Intake Assistant

0986 Legal Assistant

0998 Claims Clerk

1087 Editorial Assistant

1106 Purchasing Technician

1107 Property Disposal Technician
1411 Library Aide (Gr. 6 & below)
1531 Statistical Assistant

2005 Supply Technician

2102 Transportation Assistant
2151 Dispatcher - Motor Vehicle (DPW only)
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Fiscal Year:
Effective Date:
Union/Nonunion:

Pay Plan Schedule:

Peoplesoft Salary Plan:

Schedule ID:

% Increase:

Resolution Number:

Date of Resolution:

Grade
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

2012

October 9, 2011

Union

CS
DS0079
X03

0.00%

1
$24,730
$26,957
$28,266
$30,577
$33,875
$37,539
$41,222
$45,345

2
$25,597
$27,892
$29,228
$31,641
$35,056
$38,843
$42,536
$46,794

3
$26,464
$28,827
$30,190
$32,705
$36,237
$40,147
$43,850
$48,243

4
$27,331
$29,762
$31,152
$33,769
$37,418
$41,451
$45,164
$49,692

Step
5
$28,198
$30,697
$32,114
$34,833
$38,599
$42,755
$46,478
$51,141

6
$29,065
$31,632
$33,076
$35,897
$39,780
$44,059
$47,792
$52,590

Occupational Group(s):

Service Codes:

Job Series: See additional sheet

7
$29,932
$32,567
$34,038
$36,961
$40,961
$45,363
$49,106
$54,039

8
$30,799
$33,502
$35,000
$38,025
$42,142
$46,667
$50,420
$55,488

9
$31,666
$34,437
$35,962
$39,089
$43,323
$47,971
$51,734
$56,937

10
$32,533
$35,372
$36,924
$40,153
$44,504
$49,275
$53,048
$58,386

CLERICAL/ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT

Between
Steps
$867
$935
$962
$1,064
$1,181
$1,304
$1,314
$1,449



	Clerical Admin

